
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Showmanship and Conformation Program 

August 31st, 2025 
Kinetic Park 

Swift Current, SK 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Judges for the Day:   
 
Showmanship: John Hogberg of Langenburg, Saskatchewan 
 
Conformation: Riley and Madison LaFrentz of Bienfait, Saskatchewan 



 
Thanks to our Major Sponsors who make this show possible: 

 
 
Friends of Young Ranchman’s 
Bow Valley Genetics 
Bohrson Marketing Services 
Box W Land & Cattle Co. – Connor Watson 
EBT Chartered Professional Accountants 
Masterfeeds 
More Than Just Feed 
Montgomery & Son Sales/PCC Holdings 
MNP 
Reid Ranching 
Syngenta 
Sask Lotteries 
SaskMilk 
SIGA 
SW Animal Health Centre/Mosaic 
T Bar C Cattle Co. 
 
Bronze 
Breed Creek Ranch 
Bovigen Genetic Services 
Duracon Concrete Corp 
FCC 
Trouw Nutrition 

 
 
Silver 
JGL 
South Country Equipment 
North American Helium 
 
In- Kind  
Co-op Swift Current 
Cowtown Swift Current 
Cote Boyz 
DLMS 
FlatTop Cattle Co. 
Larry Toner 
Mankota Stockmen’s Weigh Co.  
MNP 
Nutrien Ag Solutions- Kincaid 
SWT 
Scott Lamb – Box L Cattle Co.  
Stitch Master Inc 
SaskEnergy 
Three Dot Holdings/Pittman Print Media 
Triways Disposal 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Order of Events for the Day (start time of 9am): 
 
- PeeWee Showmanship 
- Junior Showmanship 
- Intermediate Showmanship 
- Senior Showmanship 
- 20 Minute Break 
- Commercial Division 
- Simmental Division 
- Gelbvieh Division 
- Hereford Division 
- Red Angus Division 
- Black Angus Division 
- Charolais Division 
- Multi-Breed Division 
- Overall Female with Exhibitor Draws (must be present to win) 
 
 

 
PeeWee Showmanship 

Split 1 Sponsor – Ivy Livestock 
404 Denton Spenst 
407 Vance Hallborg 
410 Sterling Andersen 
413 Scarlet Smyth 
415 Rio Mackie 
419 Raeleigh Whitney 
423 Fowler Hertz 
 
 
 
Split 2 Sponsor – Iron Plains Ag. 
405 Briggs Blanchette 
408 Harper Wilgenbusch 
411 Kiefer Morrison 
414 Toby Grant 
417 Ember Redekop 
422 Nash Bowhay 
424 Jace Martinson 
 
 



Split 3 Sponsor – Boundary Ranch  
406 Paisley Baron 
409 Jessa Whitney 
412 Korbin Martinson 
415 Flynn Davidson 
418 Aleida Morrison 
421 Sloane Hertz 
425 Crew Wilgenbusch 
 
 
Champion PeeWee Showman  
Sponsored By: Reid Ranching  
 
 
 
 
Reserve PeeWee Showman  
Sponsored By: Pick Six Cattle Co. 
 
 
 
 
3rd Overall PeeWee Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
 
4th Overall PeeWee Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
 
5th Overall PeeWee Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Junior Showmanship  
 
Split 1 
403 Owen Raymond 
399 Cooper Smyth 
395 Chevy Matchett 
391 Reese Spenst 
387 Autumn Wilke 
384 Crue Garnier 
379 Vander Dyck 
375 Measha Arthur 
 
Split 2 
402 Thayer Dyck 
398  Wyatt Grant 
394  Haze Redekop 
390 Brooke Raymond 
386 Greeley Robertson 
383 Briar Blanchette 
378 Mesa Bartel 
 
Split 3 
401 Ava Mackie 
397  Nieve Beauchamp 
393 Blake Fisk 
389 Austin Allin 
385 Colt Redekop 
382 Jaime Davidson 
377 Noah Mackenzie 
373 Ella Grant 
 
Split 4 
400 Wyatt Cockburn 
396  Chloe Wagner 
392 Laura Mackenzie 
388 Avery Greenwood 
380 Kordell Morrison 
376 Fallyn Shier 
372 Julie Murphy 
330 Harlee Chubb 
 
 



Champion Junior Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: Akhlut Automotive Ltd  
 
 
 
Reserve Junior Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: Notta Ranch 
 
 
 
3rd Overall Junior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
4th Overall Junior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
5th Overall Junior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Intermediate Showmanship  
 
Split 1 
371 Dane Tober 
429 Brynn Chapman 
363 Dryden Robertson 
358 Reece Erdman 
349 Skyler Schmitz 
381 Hadlee Andersen 
336 Becca Lees 
331 Katie Kolenosky 
 
 



Split 2 
370 Deverick Beauchamp 
367 Payton Allin 
362 Addyson Forsyth 
428 Reed Howell 
348 Mia Mackie 
342 Reese Allin 
337 Saige Buchanan 
332 Tyson Porter 
329 Shelten Grabler 
 
Split 3 
369 Grady Grindheim 
366 Kale Mackenzie 
361 Laramie Greenwood 
357 Tyrell Carlson 
352 Chlor Dehr 
347 Kaylin Bartel 
338 Lexi Cockburn 
333 Addison Henschel 
328 Hayden Clermont 
 
Split 4 
368 Colt Needham 
365 Bennett Blanchette 
360 Kirk Rutten 
356 Brayden Fladeland 
351 Cameron Davidson 
346 Paisley Wolkowski 
345 Kendra Hinsburg 
339 Paisley Robertson 
334 Cassie Chubb 
327 Ryan Finkle 
 
Split 5 
427 Declynn Allum 
364 Cole Hewitt 
359 Kate Hinsburg 
355 Addison Barnett 
350 Gibson Grindheim 
344 Layla Forsyth 
340 Olivia Peterson 



335 Cayden Lischka 
 
Champion Intermediate Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: Burnett Angus  
 
 
 
Reserve Intermediate Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: Brooking Angus Ranch 
 
 
 
3rd Overall Intermediate Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
4th Overall Intermediate Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
5th Overall Intermediate Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 
 
 
Senior Showmanship  
 
Split 1 
300 Grady Wolkowski 
303 Lexi Dietrich 
306 Cort Simpson 
309 Brenden Lischka 
315 Michael Fehr- Klassen 
318 Sierra Brand 
323 Rachel Tober 
325 Lila Hale 
 
 



Split 2 
301 Emma Lees 
307 Porter Wolkowski 
310 Jessintha Goohsen 
313 Levi Hildebrand 
316 Owyn Moore 
319 Curtis Hewitt 
322 Joran Frey 
430 Hunter Reid 
 
Split 3 
302 Cody Scheirlinck 
305 Kyla Lees 
308 Summer Arthur 
311 Rebecca Porter 
314 Emerson Girodat 
317 Taylor Reid 
320 Katelyn Rutten 
324 Reese Morison 
326 Rowyn Shier 
 
Champion Senior Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: Plewis Automotive Group  
 
 
Reserve Senior Showman  
Buckle Sponsored By: B&A Petroleum 
 
 
3rd Overall Senior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
4th Overall Senior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
5th Overall Senior Showman 
Sponsored By: Southwest Animal Health Centre 
 
 
 



Young Ranchman’s All Breeds Conformation Show  
 

Commercial Division 
Commercial Heifer Calf - Born in 2025  
Class 1  - Sponsored by: Ponderosa Ag Sales 
 
____ 368 Phoebe   May 5, 2025   Exhibitor: Colt Needham  
 
____ 330 Merida   March 18, 2025  Exhibitor: Harlee Chubb 
 
____ 334 Cream   March 17, 2025  Exhibitor: Cassie Chubb 
 
____ 360 Lulu    March 9, 2025  Exhibitor: Kirk Rutten 
 
____ 369 Sunshine   Feb 26, 2025  Exhibitor: Grady Grindheim 
 
____ 358 Milli    Feb 26, 2025  Exhibitor: Reece Erdman 
 
____ 306 Lacy    Feb 26, 2025  Exhibitor: Cort Simpson 
 
 
Class 2  - Sponsored by: Steve & Dianne Retzlaff 
 
____ 350 Little Miss   Feb 16, 2025  Exhibitor: Gibson Grindheim 
 
____ 328 Ruby    Feb 16, 2025  Exhibitor: Hayden Clermont 
 
____ 484 Moorehaven Rita 11N Feb 11,2025   Exhibitor: Curtis Hewitt 
 
____ 352 Periwinkle   Feb 5, 2025   Exhibitor: Chloe Dehr 
 
____ 320 Sally     Jan 29, 2025   Exhibitor: Katelyn Rutten 
 
____ 414 Grants Ms Princess 6N Jan 14, 2025   Exhibitor: Toby Grant 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By:  Castlerock Marketing 
Champion Commercial Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Commercial Heifer Calf: 
 
 
 



 
Commercial Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
 
Class 3 - Sponsored by: Scotiabank 
 
___ 419  Dot     May 28, 2024 Exhibitor: Raeleigh Whitney 
 
___ 397 Elsie     May 19, 2024 Exhibitor: Nieve Beauchamp 
 
___ 407 Black Cherry Bomb   April 26, 2024 Exhibitor: Vance Hallborg 
 
___ 357 Ruby Red    April 15, 2024 Exhibitor: Tyrell Carlson 
 
___ 385 Lainey    April 13, 2024 Exhibitor: Colt Redekop 
 
___ 377 M-over-C Melanie   April 8, 2024 Exhibitor: Noah Mackenzie 
 
 
Class 4  - Sponsored by: Eagle Creek Custom Meats 
 
___ 340 Belle     March 28, 2024 Exhibitor: Olivia Peterson 
 
___ 431 Honey    March 27, 2024 Exhibitor: Cassie Chubb 
 
___ 316 SC Malibu    Mar 25, 2024 Exhibitor: Owyn Moore 
 
___ 432 Precious    Mar 13, 2024 Exhibitor: Grady Grindheim 
 
___ 302 Moonshine    Mar 4, 2024  Exhibitor: Cody Scheirlinck 
 
 
Class 5  - Sponsored by: Scotiabank 
 
___ 325 Dolly     Feb 27, 2024 Exhibitor: Lila Hale 
 
___ 313 Hope 2M    Feb 12, 2024 Exhibitor: Levi Hildebrand 
 
___ 394 Missy     Feb 10, 2024 Exhibitor: Haze Redekop 
 
___ 317 PODZ Saras Dakota Princes 34M Feb 4, 2024 Exhibitor: Taylor Reid 
 
___ 393 Suzie Q    Feb 1, 2024  Exhibitor: Blake Fisk 



 
___ 417 Emily     Jan 2, 2024 Exhibitor: Ember Redekop 
 
 
Division Champion  – Sponsored By: Arch Holdings 
Champion Commercial Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Commercial Yearling Heifer:   
 
 
 
 
Commercial Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
 
Class 6 – Sponsored by: Southwest Genetics 
 
___ 319 Moorehaven Reba 10L  April 7, 2023  Exhibitor: Curtis Hewitt 
    Calf at Side: Moorehaven Rita 11N Feb 11, 2025 
 
___ 370 Chloe 3178   April 2, 2023  Exhibitor: Deverick Beauchamp 
    Calf at side: Clover 3178  April 19, 2025 
 
 
___ 373 Grants Pretty Lady 90L  March 21, 2023  Exhibitor: Ella Grant 
   Calf at side: Grants Mr. Tibbs 4N Jan 8, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Flying K Red Angus 
Champion Commercial Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Commercial Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 

 
 

Champion Commercial Female  
Sponsored By: Golden Thread Livestock Images 
 

 
 

Reserve Commercial Female  
Sponsored By: X-T Simmentals 

 
 
 
 



Purebred Simmental Division 
Simmental Heifer Calf - Born in 2025 
 
Class 7 – Sponsored by: High Country Cattle Services 
 
___ 308 APH 847J 532C Ms Cabaret 2N Feb 10, 2025 Exhibitor: Summer Arthur 
 
___ 418 Brooking Scream 5179  Feb 6, 2025  Exhibitor: Aleida Morrison 
 
___ 346 Flying W Miss Blk Licorice 62N  Feb 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Paisley Wolkowski 
 
___ 311 RBP Miss Caliber 6N  Jan 19, 2025  Exhibitor: Rebecca Porter 
 
___ 355 City View Black Betty 538N Jan 18, 2025  Exhibitor: Addison Barnett 
 
___ 307 Flying W Miss Holiday 22N Jan 14, 2025  Exhibitor: Porter Wolkowski 
 
___ 359 KCH Soda Crush 508N  Jan 11, 2025  Exhibitor: Kendra Hinsburg 
 
Class 8  - Sponsored by: Scotiabank 
 
___ 300 Flying W Miss Ruby 6N  Jan 9, 2025  Exhibitor: Grady Wolkowski 
 
___ 376 DTH Tula 5212   Jan 6, 2025  Exhibitor: Fallyn Shier 
 
___ 323 DTH Sheila 5156   Jan 5, 2025  Exhibitor: Rachel Tober 
 
___ 353 Black River Emmy 1N  Jan 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Taylor Makey 
 
___ 371 DTH Overtime 5007  Jan 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Dane Tober 
 
___ 332 MJP Miss Caliber ET 1N  Jan 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Tyson Porter 
 
___ 356 DRB Bright n Classy 1N   Jan 2, 2025  Exhibitor: Brayden Fladeland 
 
___ 433 CMS Sage 502N   Jan 1, 2025  Exhibitor: Colt Needham 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: DK Land & Cattle 
Champion Simmental Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Simmental Heifer Calf: 
 



 
Simmental Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 9 – Sponsored by: Wheatland Cattle Co. 
 
___ 324 CHM Lady in Red 27M  Feb 19, 2024 Exhibitor: Reese Morison 
 
___ 314 TVF 185M Girl on Fire  Feb 6, 2024  Exhibitor: Emerson Girodat 
 
___ 434 CHM Duchess 22M   Jan 20, 2024  Exhibitor: Reese Morison 
 
___ 398 Grants Ms Noremac 27M  Jan 30, 2024  Exhibitor: Wyatt Grant 
 
___ 435 Millington Scream 2413M Jan 30, 2024  Exhibitor: Gibson Grindheim 
 
___ 436 City View Malibu 30M  Jan 17, 2024  Exhibitor: Addison Barnett 
 
___ 437 City View Montana 8M  Jan 2, 2024  Exhibitor: Addison Barnett 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Grass Roots Ranch 
Champion Simmental Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Simmental Yearling Heifer:   
 
 
Simmental Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 10 – Sponsored by: Reid Ranching 
 
 
 
___ 439 McIntosh Hollie 92L Feb 24, 2023  Exhibitor: Grady Wolkowski 
  Calf at Side: Flying W Kid Rock 92N  Jan 2, 2025 
 
___ 440 CHM Chanel 23L  Jan 21, 2023   Exhibitor: Reese Morison  
  Calf at Side: Poppy   March 16, 2025 
 
___ 331 McIntosh Lulu 34L  Jan 10, 2023   Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky 
  Calf at side: EZEE Johnny 11N  Jan 8, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: SaskEnergy 
Champion Simmental Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Simmental Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 



Simmental Mature Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2022 & previous 
Class 11 – Sponsored by: Wheatland Cattle Co. 
 
 
___ 345 CMS Cream Soda 050H  Jan 23, 2020  Exhibitor: Kendra Hinsburg  
   Calf at side: KCH Soda Crush 508N Jan 11, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: SaskTel 
Champion Simmental Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Simmental Mature Cow/Calf Pair:   
 
Champion Simmental Female  
Sponsored By: Saskatchewan Simmental Association 
 
 
 
Reserve Simmental Female  
Sponsored By: Scherger Ranching 
 
 
 
Purebred Gelbvieh Division 
Gelbvieh Heifer Calf - Born in 2025  
Class 12- Sponsored by: Lonesome Dove Ranch 
 
___ 351   DRT Lonesome Sapphire Gem 10N     Jan 26, 2025 Exhibitor: Cameron Davidson 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Alta Genetics 
Champion Gelbvieh Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Gelbvieh Heifer Calf: 
 
Gelbvieh Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 13 – Sponsored by: LCF Gelbvieh 
 
___ 366    LML Samantha 41M   March 11, 2024 Exhibitor: Kale MacKenzie 
 
 
___ 415   DRT Lonesome Cordelia 63M Feb 2, 2024  Exhibitor: Flynn Davidson 
 
 
___ 382   DRT Lonesome Victory 38M  Jan 31, 2024  Exhibitor: Jaime Davidson 



 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Joanne Girardin 
Champion Gelbvieh Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Gelbvieh Yearling Heifer:   
 
Gelbvieh Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 14 – Sponsored by:  More Than Feed 
 
 
___ 441 DRT Lonesome Sapphite Jewel 3L.   Jan 26, 2023 Exhibitor: Cameron Davidson 
  Calf at Side: DRT Lonesome Sapphire Gem 10N DOB: Jan 26, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: MNP 
Champion Gelbvieh Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Gelbvieh Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 
 
Champion Gelbvieh Female  
Sponsored By: Twin View Livestock 
 
 
 
Reserve Gelbvieh Female  
Sponsored By: Man-Sask Gelbvieh Association 
 
 
 
Purebred Hereford Division 
Hereford Heifer Calf - Born in 2025  
Class 15-  Sponsored by: Braun Ranch Ltd. 
 
 
___ 375 Arthur 900G 37H Shasta 6N March 15, 2025 Exhibitor: Measha Arthur 
 
 
___ 396 KLR Salad 9N  Feb 4, 2025    Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner 
 
___ 443 KLR Hannah 1N  Jan 6, 2025   Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner 
 
 
 



Division Champion – Sponsored By: Saskatchewan Hereford Association 
Champion Hereford Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Hereford Heifer Calf: 
 
Hereford Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 16 – Sponsored by: Alta Genetics 
 
____ 348 WBHR Moonshine 7M May 4, 2024  Exhibitor: Mia Mackie 
 
____ 444 KLR Tess 25M  Apr 2, 2024  Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner 
 
____ 326 ANL ACDR 174 Jade 115 ET 134M March 11, 2024 Exhibitor: Rowyn Shier 
 
____ 301 Glenlees 112 Nuance 94M March 4, 2024 Exhibitor: Emma Lees 
 
____ 336 Glenlees 24E Cameo Girl 92M March 3, 2024 Exhibitor: Becca Lees 
 
 
Class 17 – Sponsored by: Gillespie Hereford Ranch 
 
 
____ 364 Moorehaven 1K Estelle 23M Feb 24, 2024 Exhibitor: Cole Hewitt 
 
____ 309 ANL 40K Corey 180K 62M Feb 13, 2024 Exhibitor: Brenden Lischka 
 
____ 445 BR 11K Lafy 62M   Feb 7, 2024  Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner 
 
____ 401 OAKS Rose 4019 ET   Jan 30, 2024  Exhibitor: Ava Mackie 
 
____ 305 Glenlees SNBR Hands Up ET 1M.    Jan 3, 2024 Exhibitor: Kyla Lees 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: SaskTel 
Champion Hereford Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Hereford Yearling Heifer:   
 
Hereford Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 18 – Sponsored by: Bertram Herefords 
 
___ 446 WBHR Ladylike 1L  March 3, 2023  Exhibitor: Ava Mackie 
  Calf at side: WBHR Noteworthy 1N  Feb 25, 2025 

 
 



Division Champion – Sponsored By: OBI Livestock 
Champion Hereford Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Hereford Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 
Hereford Mature Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2022 or earlier 
Class 19- Sponsored by: PK Herefords 
 
___ 447 ANL MEG Hannah 92B 44F Jan 28, 2018  Exhibitor: Chloe Wagner 
  Calf at Side: KLR Hannah 1N  Jan 6, 2025 

 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Braun Ranch Ltd 
Champion Hereford Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Hereford Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
 
Champion Hereford Female  
Sponsored By: Hills Galore Stock Farms 
 
 
 
Reserve Hereford Female  
Sponsored By: Wagner Veterinary Service 
 
 
 
Purebred Red Angus Division 
Red Angus Heifer Calf - Born in 2025 
Class 20 – Sponsored by: Anderson Cattle Company Inc. 
 
___ 367 Red Clear Choctaw Miss 72N Feb 22, 2025 Exhibitor: Payton Allin 
 
___ 342  Red Clear Goldie 56N  Feb 11, 2025 Exhibitor: Reese Allin 
 
___ 329 Red CS Lola 11N   Jan 22, 2025  Exhibitor: Shelten Grabler 
 
___ 338 Red Cockburn Cora 5002  Jan 17, 2025  Exhibitor: Lexi Cockburn 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Running JR Ranch 
Champion Red Angus Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Red Angus Heifer Calf: 
 
 



Red Angus Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 21- Sponsored by: Wilbar Cattle Co. 
 
 
___ 378  L83 Mugzy 423M    Mar 3, 2024  Exhibitor: Mesa Bartel 
 
___ 448 Red Clear Countess 58M   Feb 19, 2024 Exhibitor: Payton Allin 
 
___ 410 Red Rocking A Heather 11M Feb 17, 2024 Exhibitor: Sterling Andersen 
 
___ 362 Red Wood Coulee Karuba 414M Feb 12, 2024       Exhibitor: Addyson Forsyth 
 
___ 449 Red Cockburn Lasie 4071   Feb 12, 2024 Exhibitor: Lexi Cockburn 
 
___ 450 Red Clear Sheba 42M   Feb 3, 2024  Exhibitor: Reese Allin 
 
 
Class 22 – Sponsored by: Cockburn Red Angus 
 
___ 412 Red LV Miss Dallas 21M  Feb 2, 2024  Exhibitor: Korbin Martinson 
 
___ 424 Red LV Rina 19M   Feb 1, 2024  Exhibitor: Jace Martinson 
 
___ 315 Red Redrich Jill 51M  Jan 30, 2024  Exhibitor: Michael Fehr-Klassen 
 
___ 451  Red Blairswest Inatex 6M Jan 25, 2024  Exhibitor: Lexi Cockburn 
 
___ 303   Red Redrich Firefly 141M  Jan 24, 2024  Exhibitor: Lexi Dietrich 
 
___ 452 Red Clear Sheba 32M  Jan 3, 2024  Exhibitor: Austin Allin 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Glen Gabel Angus 
Champion Red Angus Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Red Angus Yearling Heifer:   
 
 
Red Angus Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 23 – Sponsored by: Rocky Road Red Angus 
 
 
____ 453 Red Flying K Elektra 72L   Feb 20, 2023 Exhibitor: Colt Needham 



  Calf at side: Red Fish Creek Cash 72N   Jan 25, 2025   
 
___ 454 Red Double B Larkaba 307  Feb 7, 2023  Exhibitor: Owyn Moore 

Calf at side: Red Living Skies Larakba 507N  Feb 15, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Saskatchewan Angus Association 
Champion Red Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Red Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
  
Red Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2022 & previous 
Class 24– Sponsored by: Sask. Angus Association 
 
____ 455 Red Six Mile Ms Minerva 667J      March 9, 2021      Exhibitor: Shelten Grabler 
  Calf at side: Red CS Mr Wetonka 1N Jan 11, 2025  
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Steen Angus 
Champion Red Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Red Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
 
Champion Red Angus Female  
Sponsored By: Wright Cattle Company 
 
 
 
Reserve Red Angus Female  
Sponsored By: Clear Red Angus 
 
 
 
 
Purebred Black Angus Division 
Black Angus Heifer Calf - Born in 2025  
Class 25 – Sponsored by: Switzer Angus 
 
___  386 Riverfront Beauty 579N  Feb 23, 2025 Exhibitor: Greeley Robertson 
 
___  497  Black Hills Beauty 22N  Feb 17, 2025 Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky 
 
___  363 Riverfront Beauty 559N  Feb 11, 2025 Exhibitor: Dryden Robertson 
 
___     456 Redrich Classified 1N  Feb 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Lexi Dietrich 
 



___ 322 Freyburn Blackbird 22N  Feb 1, 2025  Exhibitor: Joran Frey 
 
___ 337 Sheidaghan GBL Gold Princess 126N Jan 26, 2025  Exhibitor: Saige Buchanan 
 
___ 395 McMahon Duchess 614N  Jan 22, 2025  Exhibitor: Autumn Wilke 
 
Class 26 – Sponsored by: Pebbleridge Farms 
 
____ 496 McMahon Priceless 608N Jan 18, 2025  Exhibitor: Chevy Matchett 
 
____ 327 Dusty Hollow Pride 503N  Jan 14, 2025  Exhibitor: Ryan Finkle 
 
____ 411 Brooking Rose 5077  Jan 13, 2025  Exhibitor: Kiefer Morrison 
 
____ 341 BJ’S 315 Jilt 530   Jan 9, 2025  Exhibitor: Logan Scheirlinck 
 
___ 344 FRL Miss Morrison 506N  Jan 8, 2025  Exhibitor: Layla Forsyth 
 
____ 458 Riverfront Tibbie 503N  Jan 8, 2025  Exhibitor: Greeley Robertson 
 
___ 347 Twin Creek Countess 1N  Jan 7 ,2025  Exhibitor: Kaylin Bartel 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Waldner Land & Cattle 
Champion Black Angus Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Black Angus Heifer Calf: 
 
Black Angus Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 27 – Sponsored by: Schwan Angus 
 
___ 349 Wiwa Creek Evergreen 68’24 April 11, 2024 Exhibitor: Skyler Schmitz 
 
___ 335 ROCH 448M    March 15, 2024 Exhibitor: Cayden Lischka 
 
___ 380 Brooking Royal Lass 4207  March 8, 2024 Exhibitor: Kordell Morrison 
 
___ 409 Sunderland Lady 60M  March 2, 2024 Exhibitor: Jessa Whitney 
 
___ 372 LLB Beulah 97M   Feb 15, 2024 Exhibitor: Julie Murphy 
 
____ 384 Dusty Hollow Lucretia 416M Feb 13, 2024 Exhibitor: Crue Garnier 
 



Class 28 – Sponsored by: Delorme’s Your Choice Angus Bull Sale 
 
 
____ 460 Mainstream Grace 24M  Feb 5, 2024  Exhibitor: Kaylin Bartel 
 
___  361 Six Mile Ms Darkstar 47M Jan 26, 2024  Exhibitor: Laramie Greenwood 
 
___ 461 Grant Lodge Bride 7M  Jan 20, 2024  Exhibitor: Ella Grant 
 
___ 462 KCH Annie K 412M   Jan 19, 2024  Exhibitor: Kate Hinsburg 
 
 
Class 29 – Sponsored by: Forsyth Ranch 
 
____ 463 Riverfront Rosebud 432M Jan 18, 2024  Exhibitor: Dryden Robertson 
 
____ 483 Black Gold Ms Tibbie 129M Jan 18, 2024  Exhibitor: Chloe Dehr 
 
____ 429 Roy Mac Erica 22M  Jan 10, 2024  Exhibitor: Brynn Chapman 
 
____ 464 Gold-Bar Heroine 107M  Jan 7, 2024  Exhibitor: Saige Buchanan 
 
____ 465 Brooking Black Betty 4013 Jan 7, 2024  Exhibitor: Brayden Fladeland 
 
___ 381 Graco Erroline 4364  Jan 2, 2024  Exhibitor: Hadlee Andersen 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Ivanhoe Angus 
Champion Black Angus Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Black Angus Yearling Heifer:   
 
 
Black Angus Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 30 – Sponsored by: Ivanhoe Angus 
 
___ 466 Bar-H Miss Evergreen 43L April 11, 2023  Exhibitor: Taylor Makey 
   Calf at side: Bar-H Vindicator 2N   Jan 21, 2025 
 
___ 467 OAV Classified 11L   Jan 17, 2023   Exhibitor: Lexi Dietrich 
   Calf at side: Redrich Classified 1N  Feb 3, 2025 
 
 



____ 468 Brooking Rose 3030  Jan 9, 2023  Exhibitor: Greeley Robertson 
   Calf at side: Riverfront Four Mile 508N Jan 9, 2025 

 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Battle Creek Angus 
Champion Black Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Black Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 
Black Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2022 & previous 
Class 31 – Sponsored by: SaskEnergy 
 
____ 469 Freyburn Georgina 125K  March 1, 2022  Exhibitor: Joran Frey 
  Calf at side: Freyburn Sandman 140N  DOB Mar 4, 2025 

 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Merit Cattle Co. 
Champion Black Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Black Angus Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
 
 
Champion Black Angus Female  
Sponsored By: Southland Angus & Charolais 
 
 
 
Reserve Black Angus Female  
Sponsored By: Thomason Angus 
 
 
 
Purebred Charolais Division 
 
Charolais Heifer Calf - Born in 2025 
Class 32 – Sponsored by: Wood River Charolais/Blake’s Red Angus 
 
___ 404 FPC Miss Nala 519N  March 14, 2025 Exhibitor: Denton Spenst 
 
___ 391  FPC Miss Millie 517N  March 10, 2025 Exhibitor: Reese Spenst 
 
___ 423 Six Mile Empress 392N  March 6, 2025 Exhibitor: Fowler Hertz 
 
___ 388 FPC Virginia Vent 506N  March 2, 2025 Exhibitor: Avery Greenwood 
 
 



Class 33– Sponsored by: Peno Valley Charolais 
 
____ 470 Irvineside Ms Monte Carlo 8N Feb 2, 2025  Exhibitor: Taylor Makey 
 
____ 406 Hidden Lake Nancy 13N  Jan 17, 2025  Exhibitor: Paisley Baron 
 
____ 365 BRL Heather 511N   Jan 10, 2025  Exhibitor: Bennett Blanchette 
 
____ 383 BRL Annabelle 505N  Jan 2, 2025  Exhibitor: Briar Blanchette 
 
____ 471 SVY Elsa 501N   Jan 1, 2025  Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky 
 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Ranchouse Meat Company Inc 
Champion Charolais Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Charolais Heifer Calf: 
 
 
Charolais Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 34 – Sponsored by: Castlerock Marketing 
 
____ 472 Bluesky Mango JG42M  March 25, 2024 Exhibitor: Jessintha Goohsen 
  
____ 408 JWX Pearl 4274M   March 1, 2024 Exhibitor: Harper Wilgenbusch 
 
____ 473 SVY TR Ms Elsie 431M  Feb 9, 2024  Exhibitor: Briar Blanchette 
 
____ 427 Longview Blush 65M  Feb 9, 2024  Exhibitor: Declynn Allum 
 
Class 35- Sponsored by: FCC 
 
 
____ 403 Wood River Princess 91M Jan 24, 2024  Exhibitor: Owen Raymond 
 
____ 474 SVY Starstruck 425M  Jan 18, 2024  Exhibitor: Katie Kolenosky 
 
____ 399 FTCC Ahsoka Tano 7M  Jan 16, 2024  Exhibitor: Cooper Smyth 
 
____ 390 Wood River Blush 18M  Jan 9, 2024  Exhibitor: Brooke Raymond 
 
____ 405 SVY Covergirl 405M  Jan 1, 2024  Exhibitor: Briggs Blanchette 



 
Division Champion – Sponsored By:  SWT 
Champion Charolais Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Charolais Yearling Heifer:   
   
Charolais Two-Year-Old Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2023 
Class 36– Sponsored by: BoviGen Genetics Services 
 
____ 421 Six Mile Empress 813L  March 3, 2023  Exhibitor: Sloane Hertz 
  Calf at side: Six Mile Emperor 365N  Mar 2, 2025 
 
____ 475 SVY Starstruck 338L  Feb 21, 2023 Exhibitor: Bennett Blanchette 
  Calf at side: BRL Starstruck 544N  Mar 14, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Saskatchewan Charolais Assocation 
Champion Black Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Black Angus Two Year Old Cow/Calf Pair:   
 
 
Champion Charolais Female  
Sponsored By: Serhienko Cattle Co. 
 
 
 
Reserve Charolais Female  
Sponsored By: Longview Cattle Co. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Multi-Breed Heifer Calf - Born in 2025 
Class 37 – Sponsored by: Masterfeeds 
 
 
___ 476  Reids Anara 257N  April 3, 2025  Exhibitor: Taylor Reid 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Sask Lotteries 
Champion Multi-Breed Heifer Calf: 
Reserve Multi-Breed Heifer Calf: 



 
Multi-Breed Yearling Heifer – Born in 2024 
Class 38 – Sponsored by: Muridale Shorthorns 
 
 
___ 477 PCF Millie 74M    Mar 11, 2024 Exhibitor: Taylor Reid 
 
____ 478 JSP Montana 504M   Feb 21, 2024    Exhibitor: Jessintha Goohsen 
 
____ 402 Daisy 12M     Jan 30, 2024  Exhibitor: Thayer Dyck 
 
____ 379 Greenwood Ally 701M ET   Jan 1, 2024  Exhibitor: Vander Dyck 
   
Division Champion – Sponsored By: Windy Valley Cattle Co. 
Champion Multi-Breed Yearling Heifer: 
Reserve Multi-Breed Yearling Heifer: 
 
 
Multi-Breed Mature Cow/Calf Pair  - Cow born in 2022 & previous 
Class 39 – Sponsored by: Duracon Concrete Corp 
 
____ 479 Greenwood Farewell 66K  Jan 22, 2022   Exhibitor: Vander Dyck 
  Calf at side: Jetstream Conspiracy 12N Jan 25, 2025 
 
Division Champion – Sponsored By: B Bar Cattle 
Champion Multi-Breed Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
Reserve Multi-Breed Mature Cow/Calf Pair: 
 
 
 
Champion Multi-Breed Female  
Sponsored By: Vandy Cattle 
 
 
 
Reserve Multi-Breed Female  
Sponsored By: Prosperity Credit Union 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Spirit of Young Ranchman’s 2025 
Sponsored by: Innovation Credit Union 
 
 
 
 
SUPREME FEMALE  
Sponsored By: Breed Creek Ranch Inc. 
 
 
 
 
RESERVE SUPREME FEMALE 
Sponsored By: South Country Equipment 
 
 
 
 
3rd Overall Female 
Sponsored by: South Country Equipment 
 
 
 
 
4th Overall Female  
Sponsored by: South Country Equipment 
 
 
 
 
5th Overall Female 
Sponsored by: South Country Equipment 
 
 

 
 
 
 



THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS: 

 
 
 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 



 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
  
 

AVAILABLE THROUGH YOUR LOCAL 
MASTERFEEDS DEALER OR MILL LOCATION



 
 
 
 
  
    
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
  


